Software name
Anacoda
ArcGIS

ArcPro
Audacity

Bluel

Brackets

CAST

Chimera
Chrome
ClaroRead
Crimestat

Da Vinci Resolve
Firefox

GeoDA

Git

GWR

IBM AMOS

IBM SPSS
Jamovi

Node.js
Notepad++
OSMnx for Python
Panopto
PGAdmin

PostGIS

Version Required

2323.07-2
10.7
3.1
333
5.2.0
221
0.1 Aplha
1.17.3
Latest
9.1.0

v
18.1.4.9
Latest
1.2
2.24
4.09

29

29
2.3.28
20.6.1
Latest

151

3.4.0

Installed in

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

Rooms M 416, M 457, M 458

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations



PostgreSQL
QGls

QGls

QGls

R

r5r package
Rstudio
SatScan
TerrSet
Visual Studio Code
VLC Player
Zotero
Stata BD

Matlab

15

3.28.3 'Firenze'

3.61.11 'Hannover'

3.32.1 'Lima’

43.1

Latest

10.1.2

2020

1.82.2

3.0.18

6.0.4

17

2023b

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations

All Student Workstations



