Software name	Version Required	Installed in
Anacoda	2323.07-2	All Student Workstations
ArcGIS	10.7	All Student Workstations
ArcPro	3.1	All Student Workstations
Audacity	3.3.3	All Student Workstations
BlueJ	5.2.0	All Student Workstations
Brackets	2.2.1	All Student Workstations
CAST	0.1 Aplha	All Student Workstations
Chimera	1.17.3	All Student Workstations
Chrome	Latest	All Student Workstations
ClaroRead	9.1.0	All Student Workstations
Crimestat	IV	All Student Workstations
Da Vinci Resolve	18.1.4.9	Rooms M 416, M 457, M 458
Firefox	Latest	All Student Workstations
GeoDA	1.2	All Student Workstations
Git	2.24	All Student Workstations
GWR	4.09	All Student Workstations
IBM AMOS	29	All Student Workstations
IBM SPSS	29	All Student Workstations
Jamovi	2.3.28	All Student Workstations
Node.js	20.6.1	All Student Workstations
Notepad++	Latest	All Student Workstations
OSMnx for Python	1.5.1	All Student Workstations
Panopto		All Student Workstations
PGAdmin	4	All Student Workstations
PostGIS	3.4.0	All Student Workstations

PostgreSQL	15	All Student Workstations
QGIS	3.28.3 'Firenze'	All Student Workstations
QGIS	3.61.11 'Hannover'	All Student Workstations
QGIS	3.32.1 'Lima'	All Student Workstations
R	4.3.1	All Student Workstations
r5r package		All Student Workstations
Rstudio	Latest	All Student Workstations
SatScan	10.1.2	All Student Workstations
TerrSet	2020	All Student Workstations
Visual Studio Code	1.82.2	All Student Workstations
VLC Player	3.0.18	All Student Workstations
Zotero	6.0.4	All Student Workstations
Stata BD	17	All Student Workstations
Matlab	2023b	All Student Workstations